
SNEITA INTERCLUB LEAGUE 2014 - 2015
Ladies 2.5 Doubles

TEAMS

1 Fore Court (Anna)

2 Centre Court (A)

3 Centre Court (B)

4 Bye

Home Away Time Day Date

1 Fore Court (Anna) vs 3 Centre Court (B) 12:00 PM Friday 10/17/14

2 Centre Court (A) vs 4 Bye 12:00 PM Friday 10/17/14

2 Centre Court (A) vs 1 Fore Court (Anna) 12:00 PM Friday 10/31/14

3 Centre Court (B) vs 4 Bye 12:00 PM Friday 10/31/14

3 Centre Court (B) vs 1 Fore Court (Anna) 12:00 PM Friday 11/14/14

2 Centre Court (A) vs 4 Bye 12:00 PM Friday 11/14/14

3 Centre Court (B) vs 2 Centre Court (A) 12:00 PM Friday 11/21/14

1 Fore Court (Anna) vs 4 Bye 12:00 PM Friday 11/21/14

2 Centre Court (A) vs 1 Fore Court (Anna) 12:00 PM Friday 12/5/14

3 Centre Court (B) vs 4 Bye 12:00 PM Friday 12/5/14

3 Centre Court (B) vs 1 Fore Court (Anna) 12:00 PM Friday 12/12/14

2 Centre Court (A) vs 4 Bye 12:00 PM Friday 12/12/14

2 Centre Court (A) vs 3 Centre Court (B) 10:30 AM Friday 1/16/15

1 Fore Court (Anna) vs 4 Bye 12:00 PM Friday 1/16/15

1 Fore Court (Anna) vs 2 Centre Court (A) 12:00 PM Friday 1/23/15

3 Centre Court (B) vs 4 Bye 12:00 PM Friday 1/23/15

3 Centre Court (B) vs 1 Fore Court (Anna) 10:30 AM Friday 1/30/15

2 Centre Court (A) vs 4 Bye 12:00 PM Friday 1/30/15



SNEITA INTERCLUB LEAGUE 2014 - 2015
Ladies 2.5 Doubles

TEAMS

1 Fore Court (Anna)

2 Centre Court (A)

3 Centre Court (B)

4 Bye

Home Away Time Day Date

3 Centre Court (B) vs 2 Centre Court (A) 10:30 AM Friday 2/6/15

1 Fore Court (Anna) vs 4 Bye 12:00 PM Friday 2/6/15

1 Fore Court (Anna) vs 2 Centre Court (A) 12:00 PM Friday 2/13/15

3 Centre Court (B) vs 4 Bye 12:00 PM Friday 2/13/15

1 Fore Court (Anna) vs 3 Centre Court (B) 12:00 PM Friday 2/27/15

2 Centre Court (A) vs 4 Bye 12:00 PM Friday 2/27/15

2 Centre Court (A) vs 3 Centre Court (B) 12:00 PM Friday 3/6/15

1 Fore Court (Anna) vs 4 Bye 12:00 PM Friday 3/6/15

2 Centre Court (A) vs 1 Fore Court (Anna) 12:00 PM Friday 3/13/15

3 Centre Court (B) vs 4 Bye 12:00 PM Friday 3/13/15

1 Fore Court (Anna) vs 3 Centre Court (B) 12:00 PM Friday 3/20/15

2 Centre Court (A) vs 4 Bye 12:00 PM Friday 3/20/15

3 Centre Court (B) vs 2 Centre Court (A) 12:00 PM Friday 4/3/15

1 Fore Court (Anna) vs 4 Bye 12:00 PM Friday 4/3/15

2 Centre Court (A) vs 3 Centre Court (B) 12:00 PM Friday 4/10/14

1 Fore Court (Anna) vs 4 Bye 12:00 PM Friday 4/10/14

1 Fore Court (Anna) vs 2 Centre Court (A) 12:00 PM Friday 4/17/14

3 Centre Court (B) vs 4 Bye 12:00 PM Friday 4/17/14


